
ARKANSAS BASIN ROUNDTABLE MEMBERSHIP

Seat First Name Last Name Email Address

Otero County Jim Baldwin jbaldwin@oterogov.org

Pueblo Muni Terry Book tbook@pueblowater.org

Southeastern Colorado Water Conservancy District James Broderick jwb@secwcd.com

At-Large Representative Tim Canterbury timccanterbury@gmail.com

Crowley Muni Lynn Chubbuck lynnchubbuck@yahoo.com

Agriculture Rep Garry Clark glclark@rural-com.com

Fremont Muni Mannie Colon m.colon@bresnan.net

Purgatoire River WCD Jeris Danielson jeris_danielson@hotmail.com

Baca County Peter Dawson pdawson@bacacountyco.gov

U.S. Forest Service (liaison) Misty DeSalvo mdesalvo@fs.fed.us

Recreation Rep. Reed Dils kdils@me.com

North La Junta WCD Brett Dougherty bentsfortwater@bresnan.net

Lake Muni Bud Elliott lvmayor@leadville-co.gov

El Paso County Michael Fink mfink@fountaincolorado.org

Chaffee County Dennis Giese dgiese@chaffeecounty.org

Bent County Jack Goble jgoble@centurytel.net

El Paso Muni Brett Gracely bgracely@csu.org

Arkansas basin CWCB member/Legislative 

appointment

Alan Hamel achamel1942@gmail.com

Pueblo County Terry Hart hart@co.pueblo.co.us

Industrial Rep Bob Hartzman bwhartzman@canoncity.org

Lake County Bruce Hix bhix@co.lake.co.us

Custer County Keith Hood tdelta@wetmountainvalley.us

Otero Muni Joe Kelley jkelley@ci.la-junta.co.us

Crowley County Ricky Kidd rickkidd@kiddengineering.com

Huerfano County WCD Scott King slking@centurylink.net

At-Large Representative Nick Koch kochdeer@yahoo.com

Chaffee Muni Jay Moore jaymoore44@aol.com

Environmental Representative SeEtta Moss seettam@gmail.com

Local Domestic Water Provider Rego Omergic katreg@yahoo.com

Non-Voting At Large Member Phil Overeynder philo@ci.aspen.co.us

Fremont County Tim Payne tim.payne@fremontco.com

At-Large Representative John Proctor proctor_rhett@msn.com

Las Animas Muni Gil Ramirez northlake.gil@gmail.com

At-Large Representative Karen Salapich salapich@hotmail.com

Upper Arkansas Water Conservancy District Terry Scanga manager@uawcd.com

Prowers County Henry Schnable hschnabel@prowerscounty.net

At-Large Representative John Schweizer jsfarms@rural-com.com

Division of Wildlife(liaison) Jay Skinner jay.skinner@state.co.us

Lincoln Muni Dave Stone dstone@townoflimon.com

Lincoln County David Taussig DaveT@white-jankowski.com

Division of Wildlife(liaison) John Tonko john.tonko@state.co.us

CSU Extension Service (liaison) Jeff Tranel jeffrey.tranel@colostate.edu

Huerfano Muni Al Tucker altucker63@gmail.com

Govt appointment IBCC/Ark Non-Voting At Large 

Member

Wayne Vanderschuere wvanderschuere@csu.org

BOR (liaison) Roy Vaughan rvaughan@gp.usbr.gov

Las Animas County Tom Verquer tomverquer@dishmail.net

Elbert County Bob Ware bobware00@q.com
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ARKANSAS BASIN ROUNDTABLE MEMBERSHIP

BOR(liaison) Ed Warner ewarner@uc.usbr.gov

Huerfano County Sandy White sandyw@white-jankowski.com

Lower Arkansas Valley Conservation 

District/gunnison non voting member

Jay Winner jwinner@centurytel.net

Division of Water Resources(liaison) Steve Witte steve.witte@state.co.us

Baca Muni Don Wood don.wood@plantpioneer.com
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